
  OFFICIAL TARIFF

Part I MARITIME SERVICES

ITEM SYMBOL EFFECTIVE

1081.0000

1081.0010

AR

MW

MR+        

MW

6/1/02

7/1/07

7/1/12      

10/1/18

1081.0020

MW

MW

MR+       

MW

5/1/05

7/1/07

7/1/12     

10/1/18

PANAMA CANAL AUTHORITY

Item No. 1081.0000

DESCRIPTION TARIFF

SECURITY CHARGE FOR TRANSITING VESSELS

Security charge, per transit, as follows: 

For vessels that pay minimum tolls; vessels w hose registered PC/UMS 

tons (regardless of billing unit) are less than 3,000 PC/UMS net tons; 

and vessels that pay tolls based on fully loaded displacement tons and 

have less than 5,392 displacement tons ---

130.00$       

For vessels w hose registered PC/UMS net tons (regardless of billing 

unit) are 3,000 PC/UMS tons or more; and vessels that pay tolls 

based on fully loaded displacement tons and have 5,392 fully loaded 

displacement tons or more ----------------------------------

1,000.00$    


