PANAMA CANAL AUTHORITY

OFFICIAL TARIFF Item No. 1081.0000

Part I MARITIME SERVICES					
ITEM	SYMBOL	EFFECTIVE	DESCRIPTION		TARIFF
1081.0000			SECURITY CHARGE FOR TRANSITING VESSELS		
			Security charge, per transit, as follows:		
1081.0010	AR MW MR+ MW	6/1/02 7/1/07 7/1/12 10/1/18	For vessels that pay minimum tolls; vessels whose registered PC/UMS tons (regardless of billing unit) are less than 3,000 PC/UMS net tons; and vessels that pay tolls based on fully loaded displacement tons and have less than 5,392 displacement tons	\$	130.00
1081.0020	MW MW MR+ MW	5/1/05 7/1/07 7/1/12 10/1/18	For vessels whose registered PC/UMS net tons (regardless of billing unit) are 3,000 PC/UMS tons or more; and vessels that pay tolls based on fully loaded displacement tons and have 5,392 fully loaded displacement tons or more	\$	1,000.00